Power Factor
Corrected
Power Supply
300 – 400 Watts
TEK300 - 400 Series
3
0
0

down with automatic recovery
Short Circuit Protection: Short circuit can be continuous without damage.
 Recovery is automatic.
3005 Avenida Simi, Simi Valley,  CA 93063
TEL: (805) 582-2804  FAX: (805) 582-2308
                                                                                                                                                   SPECIFICATION
Power Factor Corrected
300 – 400 Watts
* 1% minimum load is required to maintain the ripple and regulation.
* Output is fully isolated.
* Ripple and noise is measured from 10KHZ to 20MHz bandwidth at output terminals with parallel
   0.1µF ceramic and 22µF electrolytic capacitors.
Model Number Output Range Preset Voltage Output Current
Max. Peak
TEK300PE-12 12 - 15V 12V 25A 46.66A
TEK300PE-18 16 - 21V 18V 18.75A 33.33A
TEK300PE-24 22 - 30V 24V 13.64A 23.33A
TEK300PE-36 31 – 41V 36V 9.68A 17.07A
TEK300PE-48 42 - 55V 48V 7.15A 12.72A
  TEK300PU-12 12 - 15V 12V 25A 46.66A
TEK300PU-18 16 - 21V 18V 18.75A 33.33A
TEK300PU-24 22 - 30V 24V 13.64A 23.33A
TEK300PU-36 31 – 41V 36V 9.68A 17.07A
TEK300PU-48 42 - 55V 48V 7.15A 12.72A
TEK400PE-12 12 - 15V 12V 33.34A 46.66A
TEK400PE-18 16 - 21V 18V 25A 33.33A
TEK400PE-24 22 - 30V 24V 18.19A 23.33A
TEK400PE-36 31 – 41V 36V 12.9A 17.07A
TEK400PE-48 42 - 55V 48V 9.53A 12.72A
TEK400PU-12 12 - 15V 12V 33.34A 46.66A
TEK400PU-18 16 - 21V 18V 25A 33.33A
TEK400PU-24 22 - 30V 24V 18.19A 23.33A
TEK400PU-36 31 – 41V 36V 12.9A 17.07A
TEK400PU-48 42 - 55V 48V 9.53A 12.72A
  SPECIFICATION
Power Factor Corrected
300 – 400 Watts
TEK300 - 400 Series